the Borrower & Guarantor: 

Smt Renukamma (Borrower) W/o Siddappa, Gowthampura, 

Sagara Taluk, Shivamogga 577 412 and Sri Siddappa (Co-
Borrower) S/o Chowdappa, Gowthampura, Sagar, 

Shivamogga- 577 412 

3. Total liabilities as on: 

30.10.2025 

Rs. 17,55,275.86/- (Rupees Seventeen lakhs Fifty Five 

Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five and Paisa Eighty Six 
Only) 

4. (a) Mode of Auction:  
(b) Details of Auction 
service provider:  

(c) Date & Time of 
Auction:  

(d) Place of Auction:  

E-Auction 
M/s PSB Alliance Ltd (ebkray) 

support.ebkray@psballiance.com,Website:https://baanknet.com/.

[...]

Gouthamapura Grama Panchayath, Sagar Taluk, 

Shivamogga 
Property bounded by 
East: Grama Panchayath Road 

West: Vacant Land 
North: House of Chandramma 

mailto:support.ebkray@psballiance.com

South: House of Karibasappa 
LATITUDE:14.140200 LONGITUDE: 75.220000 

6. Reserve Price:  Rs. 16,50,000/-(Rupees Sixteen lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) 

7. EMD amount  Rs. 1,65,000/- (Rupees One lakh Sixty Five Thousand 

Only) 

8. The property can be 

inspected Date & Time 

11.12.2025 10:00am to 4:00pm 

9. Other terms and conditions:  
a) The property/ies will be sold in AS is where is”, As is what is”, and Whatever 

there is” condition, including encumbrances if any.